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Track Multi-‐stakeholder	  and	  
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Openness Access Security

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00    

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16.30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

Day 1

Wednesday	  4	  September

Opening Plenary

22 Role of Asian Governments 
in Multi-Stakeholder 

Framework

Coffee Break

Orientation WorkshopRegistration

Lunch Break

Welcome Reception

12 Sharing Spectrum:  A 
Solution for Asia’s Mobile 

Bottleneck?

28 Privacy in Asia:  Building 
on the APEC Privacy 

Principles

20 Tutorial – Ipv6 transition 
strategy

14 The Multistakeholder model 
at work in the AP region

7 Internet governance for 
human rights and democracy
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15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16.30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

Summary Openness

Coffee Break

Thursday	  5	  September

Coffee Break

16 Internet Ethics

DAY 2

Lunch Break

18 Internet Governance and 
Law in the AP region

4 Large-Scale IPv6 
Technology Deployment  - 
From Millions to Billions -

21 ISOC Chapters in Asia

6 Network neutrality in the Asia 
– current issues

23 Towards a Better Internet in 
Pacific

10 Open Data Policies and 
Practices in Asia

5 User Identity and Anonymity 
in the Cyper Space

24 How Open Data and the 
Internet are transforming the 

Government

15 Ipv6 deployment plan of 
government in Asia pacific 

region countries

4 Large-Scale IPv6 
Technology Deployment  - 
From Millions to Billions -
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15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16.30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Summary MS/EC

Summary Access

Coffee Break

Friday	  6	  September

DAY 3

Summary Security

Closing Plenary

Meeting of APrIGF             
(box lunch)

13 Concerns for Securing 
Cyberspace of Asia-Pacific 

region

8 Trade Issues Arising from 
the 2012 ‘Kompu Gacha’ Ban 

of Monetization of Virtual 
Goods

32 Secured, Vibrant, 
Convenient, and Desirable 
Internet for Kids Equivalent 

Internet for Kids 

17 Universal Acceptance of 
IDN TLDs(Fostering Better 
Environment for IDN TLDs)

9 Strengthen Internet 
Governance, Protect Online 

Youngster Safety

Lunch Break

Internet Accessibility in AP 
region

Coffee Break

27 A multistakeholder approach 
to providing public access

29 ICANN engagement with the 
Asia Pacific community


